
0.000 q 19.5185 f,6 4

d ir srft-ml l*r \ nft mrrw rwre i d gff nft w ffi c+ari,r +wrr
(Ysovaol zo.r+rrss do rif$d ql

qGIT-34600

u*-t $ 6I q'I qEFd{
T{ 174.00 qlt Tl{E

qerq,4rTm
Eq] odorfrfuffiT-qrffiFoE

2 3 4 5 6
$r m qferq \q ffi do 17 1 6'7.54 1167 .',| 5

2 5+ v{ta:rr io L7.3 396.00 6850.80
3 1-<1 6d td ii1]I{#i

(6) 'r.s; qli
[gd]

i1600 0.28 96E8.00

(9 itcql c( ro ffo 1,160 0.,15 155 7.00
l${r" .6 iq-{ $ 23 rlrllo qRl 1.20

ffo .Ert 3rei q-r.R ii lear gol
sft
T .gGT

34600 ll t0 1840bu.00

5 $sr ei$ qe=r q;rd r zo"o so"t.oo fio
otrftm nlt

qli 4Io 3460 0.64 )214.40

6 T{ SSrc i 6q -it eEIq
fuqrq/6${ d= -, T-. Edr+. dsrg.
sdirs l1l-d (z furro vft ryar)

ltd
ragat

I4600 5.7',7 t99642.40

7 s(en qE tr{ dlq or 6q Bo 17.30 '725.00 12542.5u
g"reT vrnr q{ arq s qftsm 3iif!k. t
cfirm &Tft daTY[dr i s cftffi eTfd

qerc eGc)

qli dq 35638 3.02 L0'7 626.76

I fi{{ dl ql< oT qq C fu-Jro qFd

]rEar qq gi q (ouofio zoo rrqer)
soffo 1038 500.00 519000.00

10 gerrlvu # (r ro) qfd EH I 5000.0c 5000.00
11 3Tnr qdM qq qli tc 17.3 800.00 13840.00

qnT
1263189.21

qE]ll€- 6 mNq IF gla 
I
rfirTd o cidqn 126318.92

I taT qFI qrrrl Ttq 
I

f-ffq "Rrr- (E€.Tq}qur 6rd)
1389508.13

Eq ord or ft-+s'r {4r{ q?{I q+nfu ro d
1 3 4 5 6

1 .r,sdi q qrq di qran zo soffo qf- to troffo 20o 69200.00



2 .rs6i sl "rrri o1d 1qt= qt-t s Tfl
terRT tE{tq.r)

cft 34600 2.00 69200.00

44322 6{\
.r,3t1{e{oI cFd dEr

;GTr.r

16330 1 .2)

sltl tsiIll q! qq 5 trfu.,r,-, .m-(r-
qfterd &1i clq:r-.r 4 3 qfipTT Hfi '

gdr El-d)

36:t3 0 l.t 1 I12q86.10

5 €e]q cft .j'leT 3,1600 0.48 16608.00
6 qtn iq,l, ft+4t{ q :lro:r qctfl gki gET 34600 3.4l 117986.00
7 lTdT(q.ird)ft?rd Tsdqffiil q qq qr+ dr qlhrT

3x34600:103800)

rfr dq 103800 0.90 93120.00

301020.00
8

;

ffi_T_-y,er q)r \jqrt 6 qti (6x34500=207600

--:--F-_-'---

fd deI 2A76001 L4s

!e,e !c, qqr q qr Ci AIE !I{Ilr[ iEq
e'Ld

ci- dtrT :r460 0.5j I Iq0tu.00

1A J:c1r Y" (nr tr'nt 6.1 !ITqF qr qq qt6

l(ro to w w 234 lo= 23J qr+E
fi+41 qorJ r) qrd (rz.r to qe a)

H

lrTTs
J? r{r

)7C 552.0t 152352.00

11 cr c .pq .lr. {a.slTll.
r I r l€iul qle g{ 4q

fiA -do 17.3 518.00 8961.40

12 er. Y\ c<.lq glc t0 60 Tfiffi=---=..=.._.-.--
qfrl 17.3 36100.00 624530.00

7629616.30'r.-rr! q.q)l\ul Ll.m .ll;- cf',i$d 10 cfiqrf, 162967.63
3!r r, -' rr.\ Y c]\ut

t 1792577.93

o-r

1

arq, 1u y lcletal qTre.lt__________
I 6rq 6r ffnlr -fffiTndT q+trPr vo {ET

ST{lft
2 3 4 I

ll$-Eq,o ortl ku*ru*r.) qid dET 3160 7.93 2',1437.80
2 gTeT srni w aq 5 qftrrf,ry4ffi.ffi-

(: ufto xf)ftq 311,l.qy
Cld q[I 3.02 10971.66

3 rnr+:r .'_/---,ir, :, ,gvri.r \r yr(lr C qtOt!cm) TSqT0zrtoofi lo ro
cil glrT

ffi-qlE

r6ll 3.1 I 11298.63

4 q$ oT {a{]frq gEtr 3460 0.48 1660.80
5 o'q {q!T rilirrg. I r--e'"qd} JG,]!- qfu drr i460 3.4l 11798.60

6 eril ar rtlqr! 6 qR (6x11600=207600) qfA dlr 207600 1.45 301020 00

7 .nr ririg 2 4R qtel 6e200i 0.90 62280.00



TeTdlrr al S{e]T ig ,Jfi-6 t|{ a{q q-d

(rotowq6d+rt) fuqrr
730 174.00 12',7020.00

I 3aI qq qfr to 17. 856.10 14810.53
sFT 56829ti_02
i{rflE } qrqlT {q Ctr qJirrd 10 qfAPId 56829.80

e-a qI{ Eiffq q{vr
625127.82

rgef aqq-(sE{q,r 6r{)
6q tFrd 6T ft{{ET {frr$ qL q{ q+srRr rto I

qrqrn

1 2 3 4 5 I
1 RrrIE iH qN rft dtr 103800 1.15 119370.00
2 qlq'r si FRE I sR liteT 34600 0.90 31140.00
3 ]e[r!Tr f fr8 i "6r q< i{q .T lq.]T

'ro Eo q, ^ u ,'/ lf.-
730 171.00 l2'1021).00

4 3Iq qII llt Bo 1',7.3 96,+.00 1.66',77.20
qlrT

11,10.0s 294207.20,ffi ?, Tr"-or Tq TE qfism 10 qiialH 29420.72

ed qlrr TgQl nT 323627.92
ttqq wq-(ar:qem od)

6q ord or ft+tor 56r$ qEIT <{ q+qlRr so {
q]I"n

1 2 3 4 5 8

I l{i-fl$ nl;r Er- cfr qq 103800 1.15 119370.00
qrri dt 1itrr$ r qR qlq 34600 0.90 31140.00

3 E&TRictrT !ff g{e iq +fto rt at wr
(to to w g+ qd .rs)

qFTiI

ft-qrr
730 1',71.00 127020.00

4 3tq aE rfil to l'1.3 964.00 t667',7.20
qtr

294207.20
SE,Tr{ S +rr-r Ta CtA ctr€m 10 E[dqm 29420.72

E-A qlrr ttqq q{q 323627.92

s€I {rrf- (clllssr oid)
6-q ord ot foqq'r qfi,rE ql,rT erfiif$ so q

Ercrff
1 2 3 4 I
1 Riqrl fr'{ qR qf- qlrT 103800 1.15 119370.00

2 EerTOqlT 6l Sqen ig a,1t6 q{ aq qld
(ro to qs w !d T{)

gTqil

fuqll
'130 174.00 127020.00

3 sIaI qq qft Bo 17.3 964.00 16677 .2Ct

sh 263067.2{t

ryr$ d omq Tq da qfirrd 10 qldekl 26306.72



gd s]rr sEl qivr 289373.92

rlw{ ur-(3lgq$Ur 6rd)
6g ord or ftewr g6rg gL{I E{ trflRr vo $

Er{fr
1 2 3 4 5 I
1 ft@ ffq En cFd qlu 103800 1.15 I19370.00

2 gefiw dt gren iq lll+fi q{ qq qr6

(ro to qs ,lo s{ w) ftsq
730 174.00 t2'1020.00

3 3Iq qq qfit io 17.3 964 00 16677.20

d,r 263067.20

if{llli + oRET Td 91a qfi{d ro qfufld 26306.72

qa qm TrRI flor 289373.92

srEI q{"r- Fr$e{,r i,r4)
6q 6Jtr or FfE {vr E6I{ gT-{T qT{ttlr so g

qr{ff
1 2 3 4 5 8

1 Rrfl{ fr{ .tts cfil qlq I03800 1.15 119370.0(]

2 gemcnr dl E{erT Fq ,nEs, q{ t4q qr€

(ro to qq vo q{ 'fl)

qF.I
kfll

730 t14.04 t27020.aa

3 3IdI qq qli tso 17.3 964.00 166'71.2Ct

slrT 263067.20
qErrE d 6R!r T@ g1-d qRqn 1o Edqd 26306.72

ard qtrr GrE:g TtuI 289313.92

aa1 aq,T- (er$q"r {Td)
6q 6rS .ET t+flur {fl-E qFII {t qcqtPr so i

srqfr
2 4 5 3

Rm{ fr'< els qid c}r 103800 1.15 119370.00

2 {en{qur dl S{El Eq }tqo q{ qq qlE

(ro io w qo qrl qr) ft-d{T

'730 174.00 127020.00

3 3iq qq qft to t'7.3 964.00 t66',77.20

+,I 2630fi.2n
,r6qE d 4TwT {-q gk 10 sldffi 26306.12

qd ql{r r{{ qior 289373.92

cs{ 
"c"r- 

(3rX{6rr ord)
6q 6rq Er tqfiur {6r{ qI.{T er+nRr vo i

srffi
2 3 4 I

Ria( fiq El{ qf- dtT 103800 1.15 1193',70.00



2 g&nilqq qf) E{e tg r-itrfi q{ alq qT6

(ro to w go q{ qr) 1iflj
't30 174.00 127020.00

3 gq qq qft io l',7.3 964 00 1667',7.20

d.T 263067,20

,ffid ox"r ao ffi cfrtr( ro qft'cla 263$6.12

6d qtrrr ?€q u-trr 249373.92

qtoiqr rwBo qq

c",

q{ul fiflql
qrrq rroT 3TEq T<l fld r8s508.13

Efrs a!.r garirw 6d 1'/925',77.93

ldir a*u aga.r ro dlt+ w 62s127.82

adat q{!1 3{T{e{!T i21627.92
qTq ??uI Jq{elnl 32362',7.92

sEI -Rvr qT{erET 289373.92

llqq 4{sl 3r$eltr 289373.92

3rEI 4{ur-3r$e{rf )a9i73.92

fiI qwT-cI{ernr ?.89173.92

<rI srnT 3r3{&Tur 289373.92

dq 5901339.32 r*M

.",,?sqgffiG,r,'
i ffir5,rc



!'f (rsorro) f6+
ir srffi rq),r fu'fi rerrs,T lrtrrs { d T{i'fn c. sftG;ff; d;;

dI
r';rqff <r rzl.oo vfr rn+

6q 'ot{ or fu+q,T E4I{ qEIT q+trfu ro i
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 el, 6l qderot f.I ff6{ io 15 6',7.50 I012.50

Tdr .ffier"r to t5 396.00 5940.00
3 I {I ord .E ficn-ri$

qE
,IEdT

(4) .r.se
10000 0.28 84tr0.00

t9 Srer qd To ilo 3000 045 I350.00
4 row i6 ?ir{ rl z: llfro tqNl r.zo

fro .rfll slsl eflr * .rsat q(rq
cii
.TqET

30000 1 1.10 331000.00

Ber qd q<rc fldl:ororori noE;
sffifi1]}

qfr ifio 3000 0.64 1920.00

6 Tql Eqr$ +-T 6q s gd 1
lim+q =rrc 

;rB 6T Tq EE;q, r{Ed
s,i!T$ strfr Q lbrno vft rrcar)

trft
rt 

.gdr

3000( 5.7'/ 173100 00

7 se]T cTg tr{ qlq an qq to I5.00 72s.00 108?5.00
I qtr- srnq q{ qq s qli-cm erftftqn lz

cPfild +r-ft drqtrar i a qldsrd $fr
gem rtra)

cli dlr 30900 3.0 9331 8.0

I .rler si trlE or ro @ffio:1t -rr.Gdr [,] ga]l (ovofro zoo rrsa_.)

qofio 900 500.00 450000.0(]

10 .J8r(rllol g (r r0) qft Bru 5000.00 5000.00
11 qq rd]rt qq qti io l5 800.00 12000.00

qi.r
1095915.50

rcn! d aaqvy X.s gp rfrvd ro cl'dlld 109591.55
gcr

tsftq eq- I l2ossfiJs
€qrilc'r o.d)

6q ord oi ffi {6rd q]-IT er;ri119r ro q
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 T.sdt d qlE o1 qT?r za rTomEto- qoffo 300 200 60000.00



2 {s,6t 4T 1]-{l- Fd (ql-<, qq ir T{
ssr'r{F ltal4{)

qli 30000 2.00 60000.00

3 T$$ d qEli sT G]l{eroT qfil dtl 31500 1.22 384:r0 00

ltr srm w qq s cftcrd 3ir?ftff (,
c'ft:rd eTft qi.rqm ii a cFdcTd eTfa

gan ntro)

sft qlu 30900 3.1 1 96099.00

5 ,:iFri 6r {eTrilq aanq qfd . r.r 30000 0.48 I4400 00

6 qten iq.T, ftrilg q ?lTalT ElTlr qft' rirT :r0000 3.4 r 102300.00

7 ilqq trE drit qn Fm{, :q{ q qf}r.r
rfti trs qq ulsi +.i qftd,T

(3x21000:63000)

qli ds{ 90000 0.90 8i000.00

8 q]}} qi fiqfl{ 6 sR (6x21000:126000) qli .i'lq 180000 1 45 261000.00

I {Rlrqlt6 <qr q +trqTrT$ qtil.r 6q
sftd

qld du 30000 0.55 16500.00

10 gafilw +1 gvm & 'xftn r{ qq rrE
(ro io w ro ,276,/10= 27.6 rnnq

fttm) Edd t wd (rs io w <))

qTTiI

ftqir
5i2 1',74 00 96048.00

11 irqlT ig eftqr 3rTft tnq oelr ffi,
ffiqT\rT 3rrfi q{ alq

qfti to 15 518.00 '7170 O0

12 drllT w qq cli ro Bo qfi qft t5 :16r 00 00 541500.00

TITT 137s047_00

{e,lr$ d flinT Fq gfu qFdrTa r o cidcrr I37504.70

Ea dq lrfiq qtq 15t2551.70

{ffq ri"r- (sE{6"r Er{) ro ufiIcrd fridq 3Tc sR-d
6q 614 6r t-{{ur {6r$ qJ-{t qq{rtlr ro d

sr{In
.2 3 4 5 I

gErc 6rd (asxasxas) cfd c)rT t000 7.93 23790.00

2 d'4 Bunq w qq s qf--srd eqn< alit
(: vftio eftftm ergral

qiA dtT 3090 3.42 9331.80

3 !)tit ?jT €arq (s cfirm qRftffi) firfro
zr r\ eo 1i;4io ao

e'ft dtr 3090 3.1 I 9609.90

4 qq1 sT qe{qlq BE.tq cfil frEr 3000 0.48 1440.00

5 {er dcq R@ q andf q{d} q il{qE qli dsT :1000 3.,11 10230.00

6 qlfi +T rs4€ 6 qrq (6x21000:126000) qfd drT 180000 I .45 261000.00

7 qi$ dl lTqi 2 qra frrT 60000 0.90 54000.00



I

B 1an\wr dt S<eir ig %rt+d q{ qq ct6
(otow<)adw) ftqq

730 1',7 4.40 127020.00

I d;q uu loF 
,o 

I
ft56.1C 12841.50

qtI 509263.20

iE.rr{ d ors"r Td gE qfAsd I o sfdca 50916.31

go l},r qfro a<"t 560189.s2

qget 4{ur- (cEssnT o|4)
6II 6rd 6-r ft-flur E_4I$ qrrl s+<rfir so il

qlqfi
1 2 3 4 5 a

1 ItriIIi dli q{ cfA' d"4 9000{) 1.1 5 101500.00

2 .iltit dt f:mi I arr ritT 30000 0.90 27000.00

3 gefldcrT dl SrTr iE ,{t{+ w arq sTE

(rs io w <t <{ w)
qFlq

ft+sl
730 1',74.00 127020.40

4 3l{ qq ffito t5 96.1.00 14460.00

qtr I r,10.05 271980.00

qird d FRnr Tq gk qlirTd io qlafllT 21194.00

q-a d'r age{ aw

-@

299118.t0

6q qrrd or fuqrq {4r$ qT']T tr+<rRr to t
€rEfi

1 2 3 4 a

1 ilr+€ frc Eri qfd .itr 90000 1.15 103500.00

2 ci'iul+1lfurqx qitT 30000 0.90 27000.00

3 gerr]!,T di S{s < a{1i6 w .mI qE
(rs to w <t a',1 w) fuqq

7ia 1',74.00 12',7020.40

3tq qq qld Bo t5 964.00 14460.00

+,7 271980.00

,Eflrg d on"r T@ €fA qTdPTf, 10 qrtYrE 27198_00

6d q).T [rq {{"r 299178.00

qsq rr.,r- (e1X{HnT Er4)

6q oFl 6T ft-{i,T qT.{I qflrfir so q

€rq.ff

1 2 3 4 I
1 Rr-r{ frl ql.I clfr dq 90000 I t5 103500.00

2 geliv"i ol rym td ,.ft6 w t+q qr6

(rstowdo{w) fuqq
730 171.00 121420.00

3 3lq qq qli do 15 964.00 14460.00

d.r 2q,1980.00

:fiErr{ d 6n!r trd gE qfand r o qifieid



eq qlr sEI q{.r 269,1r8.00

qql q$T (s516sr 614)

6q tEr{ or fu{rrr {sr{ qrdt (t tr+qft ru i
Elqrff

1 2 3 5 I
fti.r€ frr qn qft dsr s0000 1 .15 I0t500 00

2 gen{rrq 6l Eqh'T Fg ,rlln w t{q qTE

(rs to w <r aS w) ftflT
'730 17 4.00 127020.00

3 3tE qq #d to l5 964.00 1,1460.00

atq 241r80.00

{Errd d oRur t@ gk cfrrld ro cfrard 2,1498.00

qal qFr {EI qtoT 269178.00
grEI an'r G]I{H,r qr4)

qq fld 6i ft-swT {f,E qL{I {{ u+cftr ro i
qtq*

2 3 4 5 8

lir4r$ ilq qF ffn dq 90000 1.15 103500.00

geaite.r o1 gm & ::rl+fi q{ qq q1E

(ts to w <) a,f w)
qtT4

ftfli
730 174.00 I27020 00

3 3IdI qq qfA do 15 964.00 1,1460.00

qlq 211980.00

@ d 6R!T Tdr gft cfiqd 10 qla€ta 24498.{t0

qa qFT sTsq q{,r 269178.00

rq rs"r (c5{fl"r on{)
6q 6lE' 6r tifiq Fsr$ qI;lT q{ q{trRr i50 q

qrqfl
2 3 4 5 I

R@ fiq eR qft qtl 90000 1.15 103500.00

2 geTNllnr 6l ErerT B-g 8]]-+fi T{ qq
qIE(1s io w q) q{ 1rr)

gFlil

f{4rI
'7ao 174.00 127020.00

3 3q q{I cid do t5 964.00 14460.00

ql.r 241980.00

tr-E.rg d orilT T gE qf+rrd 10 qlfrsrd 21498.00

qa qI.r ;r{1 q{ur 269478.0u

qqC "r-(3r$fl"r 6Id)
6q ord or ft+s,r {6.r$ qtTT El{nflr so q

sFrfr
1 2 3 4 8

I Rd drc El{ c'fi' dsT 90000 1 .15 I03500.00



-

wEqf,E
ffi

z l.e.im -rryqr -! e$r q .a, rrF

l(r5 'rc 
qi <t sd !.a) ft-fir

'/30 174.00 127020.00

3 {q afq ffilo 15 964.00 14460.00
qt.r

2,14980.00
q6J1l{ d slrur T@ gk qftffi 10 qli crd 21498.00

E.a qlq qq{ wvr 269178.00
zNvtqlq rFrfad qq

A,/
\J

T{UT T{nRr
qzt:q 

"-!T+-fu-q Tfl fi{ 1205507.0s

R, frq +r"r CeTdM,r oTd 1512ss 1.70

{ff-q qiq o5qeTlr rq ffi erq 560189.52
qdq -RoT-c5{e1"r 299178.00

cqq arq cSreT(]r 299178.00

EBI qpT-3r5{flur 2694',18 0o

skrl ?wr 3E{er!T 269478.00
3rE1 4flT qT{er1rr )69478.00
T{fl q$r-G:(ern] 269478.00

EqTI qTlT 3TqE]!T 269478.00
qi.r 5223994.27



e-Fm rn $ffo\?o) R'4'0 0.000 t rs.st8s G,4 +r qlgfd{F t( zo.rn:rse
A n-i srffi r+T fu {h Effiiror rFE t d Tff nft w mfrnro rfi-rirr +mrT I

qq(t <r rz+.oo cfr qmq

qafi 4{sr
6g I 6rq 6r iiltr{DT

(3TFrq TcT 6rd)

ffi
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 d", 6r qEelnT G {nqif,{ lo 10 67.50 67i.00
2 T<l clterlT do t0 396.00 3960.00
3 T{ 6Td < FRnrdA

(6) rga qa
lIgdT

20000 028 5600.00

(q) S{flr qlt {o 4ro 2000 045 900.00
4 ft{d d eE{ t :s +fr0 qmr 20

fro leq ei:f omr $ leer q<r+
cF
Tgat

20000 11 l0 122000.00

grerT q€ g<I{ F[q 1 2o)ro.eox1.oo fro
EffiTf+

qfi fro 2000 0.6,+ 1280.00

6 rl{r sqt{fi 6T 6q s Ed[q
fuqrq,/srfl dls oT n.q. 6un, trcd,
rdtr{ qtrd (2 fu'fio cft rr.sdT)

sLl
TTS6T

20000 5.77 115400.00

7 E{ET E]E FS diq oT 6q Bo 10.00 '725.00 7250.00
I qIeT vr r w qq s qldeld 3Tftftff (,

qf'derd eTfi dqqar ti s qFdsm erlt
r^on t+fBd)

cid der 20600 3.02 62212.00

I rl+s @1 ErE or co (z furtto
Tqar {q gErT (euoffo zoo :rsat)

qofo 600 500.00 300000 00

10 gemlqor d (1/ io) qft qN 5000.00 5000.00
11 Jrq r+},t qrT qft to 10 800.00 8000.00

dtT 732277.00
qErnt d 4T{or {d gtr cfiiTa ro qftqd 73221.10

led slrr sQTq r{m

E-ffq q{q .(gertw ord)
_l 805504.70

6q or4 or fu*ur {4,r{ qrrr tr+{fir Fo {
2 3 4 5 6

TqA q qkl d qzr zo qofro qft io eofro 2AO 200 40000.00



rs-6i qr qirn e;rd F$<, .rq o gq]
gtrcs fldm)

qFd 20000 2.40 40000.00

3 {$U d dltr} ol GE{eT!T cii d"q 2t 000 1 .22 2s620.00

dq s,TFr w er s -riirm ffi[
cftrrd eTftT .i-.tcrl"r ii s qfinf, eft
qdFI rrtrd)

qfr qlq 20600 3.1 1 64065.00

5 qlql or {enilq qdl{ qf- dlr 20000 0.48 9600.00
6 cln rlq.r ftE( s ,Trdr q+-l rli drr 20000 3..11 68200.00
7 !]qrr qTE O!.1 :n t+r$, I=rd q qlizFr

dli qrc qq qrqi dI qf-rrr
(3x21000=63000)

cfil cltr 60000 0.90 54000.00

qlafi fi lqqlg o qn (6x21000:126000) cf- lttT i20000 1.45 174000.00

9 $ErqF+fi(qrqffiffiE
qtrd

qlt dsr 20000 0.5 5 11000.00

10 EerTilc"r d t{&,,T ig qFr.F qi qq qra
(ro io qs vo. 276/ 10- 27.6 rrnl
ltqq) g-trd t 'rrri

ftss
2',16 t74.00 18024.0

l: li-.t F.l € :.= ,- fl ".rt-==
lftffer"T Gl'i w qq

ffito 10 518.00 5180.00

12 Aftuwqqqfrrotow CR 10 36100.00 361000.00
qi.r

900690.00
cqTll$ 6 .Ftrnr Tdr 9]e lqft"r4 ro qt-Ptd 90069.00
E-d qFT ififfq ?-i!r 9r0759.0n

[drq q{sr-(srl(eTur ord) ro xftva frFJn 3rq gBd
iFII ord or ffi -EET{-

3

- qr"r I
I

*T -ErlRT=-$o E-
EMI

1 2 4 5 I
1 rrsdT gEIl oI4 (45x4sx4s) qld dq 2000 7.93 15860.00
2 qEr Eqtq q{ tqq s qfiem 3Eqq erft

(: rfilo o,ftR-*r c,5rq1
cfi rflq 2060 1.02 6221 .2A

3 qrql or €ar-r k qfrse c'ftftff) ftrfro
zttooffioro

cR q.q 2060 3.1 1l

I

6406.60

4 qsrl 6i {gTflq Affii cfr ritq 2000 0.48 960.00
5 qET ?lcur Is.qlg q qrqt q+rff q ftrqd qR dI] 2000 3.41 6820.00

6 qM 6i Rrq? 6 qR (6x21000=126000) s'fa du 120000 1.4s 174000.00

7 qM $i H{ri 2 ER iltT 40000 0.90 36000.00



I
a gerilqu ol E<m Ag +.ffo w qq qt6

(to io w \'fi !.i .ra) fuqg
365 17,1.00 63510.00

9 sq rTq qii to l0 856.10 8561.00
qtr 318338.80

TQIE d ORUT Td Ela qf,dclii i o qligrd 31833.88

5 l}l qff+ a<"r 350172.68

4gd flv'- (3rj1soT 6rd)
qq Erd 6r tiflq E+T-{ qrel ({ rF{Tfu so ii

ismn
2 3 4 5 I

ftrqd ffq w qf- drr 60000 1.15 69000.00

2 qi+i !i FRE I qR llrT 20000 0.90 18000 00

3 gerivu an t{en tq +]lifi w i{q qrE

(o io w qf, s{ .rq) f-qq
't 65 174.00 63510.00

4 3Iq qq cld to t0 964.00 96,+0.00

{irr I t,10-05 160150.00

ffi d 6riq Td EE qftIId 10 rIAeF 160r5.00

ea qFr irgal 4{ET 176165.00
qTq qgur (3r$eT!T 6rd)

6q 6d 6r ftrflq {drr{ qT;IT q{nf$r Eo it
srqff
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'| lT{'qr3 dF qR fiA dlT 60000 1.15 69000.00

2 qr. dl l{{r? 1 El{ +T 20000 090 18000.00

geTr{tc"r !n ${erT iE ,{fto w qq qr6
(ro io w 9+ +i rr)

qFtil

ftss
365 171.00 635r0.00

3tq qil ffiio t0 964.00 9640.00

*rr 160150.00

fu d FrqrT {q gk cl',fiI( ro qidqo 16015-00

qd llrr q-qq ?-{q 176165.00
qe1 qqvr-(r1{e"t ord)

6q Eld 6T td-davr {s.r$ qT-{T el{nl-$t ioo q

Frqff
2 3 4 5 I

Rrqr{ fi-c qr sf- del 60000 1.15 69000.00

2 {eTRlq,or dl g{&,rT < ,Tlq6 q{ a]ix qtt
(otowroo{w) fuqrl

365 174.00 63510.00

3 3tq qq slt to l0 964.00 9640.00

dq 1,12150.00

{ilG d qrRnT niq gia I l( llcl 'io sltcrd 1,1215.00



eq qtrr sEI q{ur
156365.00

BErl Tisr- (3r$er.Ur 6r-d)
6q 6rd ET ft-{i"r t6r{ qITI ({ q+ffir so i

qr{fr
1 2 3 4 5 I
1 i$-qrg frq qT{ qft .ilrT 60000 t.l5 69000.00
2 EerRqlT 6i Er&il ig a{lt6 w qq qrE

(ro to w go at' w) ft qlr
365 174 oa 635 t0.00

3 3Tq qil qft io 10 964.00 9640.00
r}.r

1121s0.00
re.nS d anq teffi cF,rsm o qf-arf, 14215.00

ea qtlr qRI wq 15636s.00
3jEI qr"T:1er56"r@-

oq or4 or fu+s"r {+r{
t-erffi

errqRr vo d

2 3 4 5 I
firqd ffc r r1 ftT 60000 1.15 69000.00
le{rAcnT 61 E{en tg qfio qt eq rT6

lotowwq{!a)
qTqq

ftsn
365 171.44 63510.00

3 l]lio c"TE ls9 r0 l0 964.00 9640.00
qlrr

142150.0(
qE-lT€ d oRnT X@ gE s'-dsrd 10 cl-c'm 14215.00

l€a ulrr otal rw
as1 il,r_(3Eqq"r rErd)

15636s.00

6g ard or fa-+qq grrT ffi$oF

8

Frq.ff
2 3 4 5

R]EITg dFi qR cfil qlq 60000 1.15 69000.00
2 gearlw o1 g<er Bg sTEa qr qq qrE

(o io w q6 sd rrr) l?a11
365 1',7 4.00 61510 00

3 3lq -.1{q cti to t0 96,1.00 9640.00
qFr

142150.00
qElrg 4 6r?l]r Ta gld lln:Td r o clilckT I4215_00
q-d qlrr rar{ wq 156365.00

61q qirr-(s$sur od)
6C or4 or foeq Efr{ qTTT tr+srRr ro d

qlqrfr
1 2 3 4 5 8

$qrg dI{ qR qii du 60000 1.15 69000.00



aff gren tq 'zFE w qq qlE
(to -ro w fq. qd ,I{) 63510.00

14215.0O
e-d qlrr {q 4tsr

itr{qTR rtrlftd qq

805s04.70

990759.00

3501.72.68

17616s.00

156365.00

156365.00

156365.00

156365.00

1s636s.00

328059t.38 VsdtrffiF
BTffilftffiFT



Jirotflcrs-ffq lr,i (vsoyso) f6ff0 o.o0o S js.51o5 ofi 4 d< atSa,tu fu zo.rlrrso io +irfHa ll Xft E- $r qrFr+1 e+r fu nfr rer.owr rero t i) aff nft w rh1to affoi,r +rrT r

ra or .in ftq"a 
"-B 

6q, dt drq &rF.r{ssffi16io-1Efqr:,rr?3
rw(ff Et rza.oo yft qr+e ft-rs

urt xfi oI qq gFFFif{

uw qaq (aff"e a<r ord)
6q ard or ftqrq {fti qIET qqsRr ro d

2 3 4 6

! -'Il fl lI4erq Tq dt fliF{ io 9.986316 67.50 674 08

2 T4r qfter"l
tso 9.986316 196.00 3951.i8

3 Tfl orq iE ft{rFdfr
F) Tsa qR

rlgat
199'73 0.28 5592.44

ra) lrer ed ro .llo L99',7 0.45 898.65
4 l's{q d ?q-{ t :: tffo .qrfi r zo

ffo {err slri sTrr S .l.sdr g<Tl
qft
.rqdl

19973 1 1.10 221700.10

5 g(err !qr$ g<F otd r.zoxo goxr oo ffo
sffii{1

ql? fro 1997 0.61 1278.08

6 Tn wr6 sT 6q s €ale
fiiwq/uflr dc - {*, gon, 

"r<r{.ililG rrtrd p trwo xlt rrqcr)

qI?
ras€T

2l000 5.7',1 121170.00

7 E(eTr 
ql < {ls +r tnq io 9.9863r6 725.00 7240.03

8 qleT Brrq q{ qq 5 ctiqd 3rfittff (2
qliYn erfd d."'sro i : qFdard eft
qcrr trBd)

qfil qtq 205',72 3.02 62t27.14

I rrTqr 61 sr< fl 6q (z 16ro vft
]Iq6r qq garc (ouofro zoo rrsat)

qoffo 599.19 500.00 299595.00

10 gemlclT EB (1 / 1o) qii N 1 5000.00 5000.00
11 orq qdM aq qB io 9.986316 800.00 7989.0_s

qlq
737219.10

@ d $Tror Tdr Ek gl.d{rd 73721.91

I
qd ql'r yerq Ttor 

Tre- -T
810941.61

E-q tFd 6T fifl"r qfrr$ qI,I q+qrPr ro fr
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 rr.sdt S qq dt qr+r zo sofio qft to qofTo 199.72 200 399,14.00



rliqcl,sr {rrr ErC (qq, qrq q T(r
sql{fi fi-dEEl)

cfi t9973 2.00 3Sq46.00

3 {${ 6 ql-+f FT }Er&T!r cF ltT 20972 1.22 25585.84

4 +ii iFr ,q?]=r (: qfiso ql?Rm) ftirflo
:r i eo 1irfro ao

qft dlr 20572 3.tl 63978.92

5 qiqi al {sTHFr ddl{ qfA .itr 19973 0.18 9587.04

dU,r n rq 6a1g q qrdI q= qT qfi drl 19973 3.41 68107.93

7 itqq q< qldi dr ftsd. TgT{ q qf-i,T
fri eR qq Gl€t d'] qft+,r
(3x I9973:59919)

qld rilu 59919 0.9{) 5392',7.1{)

8 fren o1 f*a( o {R (6x19973=119838) qii der I I98:i8 1.,15 173',l65.10

I lTElql'n{ <!l -.t irtlzr[sq qqlrf 6q
rr]?d

qF +r I9L)73 0.55 10985.15

10 grlv"r +1 qar ig aF-o q{ qq qr6
(ro to w go, 276/ fi= 27.6 r[nE

kflr) g_d( t qTrl
ftflT

276 I7,1.00 48024.00

11 ilc"T < eftqr qrl? oq oer {txrrfr.
liferqr 3rrfi w .{q

cli tso 9.986316 518.00 5172.t)1

12 qil{q s{ qq q]i 10 eo \rfi cii 9.986316 :16 t 00.00 360506.01

qlT 899530.00

S6qr$ d 6Trq {d gk cltrTd t o cftarc 89953.00

Ea qtq lffiq rrq 989,t83.00

E&c aw-(+5<au ord) ro qfttrtr ffEr cTc qR-d

4iq ord or f+*c"r E6ti qI.iI ErrRrflr $o q

€Iqfi
1 3 4 8

1 rlsdl q<rc od (+sxasx+s) cfd .ftq I997.1 '7.93 15838.59

2 dq s.re w qq s cfdcld G.t Rfi (2

qfted erFd drlcrdl it : qfld€rf, eTfil

gmn qRd)

ei'd qq 209'7 3.t)2 6332.9,1

3 .lldt or Ean (: qfieF qfdR-tr) fitirlo
u r r\ oo fiffio ,to

cfi titr 205',7 3.1 1 639',7.27

qld oT {q+q Gdri sli llrtr 1997.3 0..18 958.70

5 qtq tq"T Iiffi q sTr+r ++d q itfad qfi deT 1997 3 3.41 6810.79

6 dln @1 ftffi 6 qr{ (6x19973=119838) qfA qET I 198:i8 1.45 173765.10

7 qli aT f:rsrt z arr dll 39946 0.90 3595I.40



a lennqlr ?1 -yen ;5 . is qr qq cr<
(to to w r+ qd .ro) ft!qr

I65 174.00 63510.00

I 3Iq AEI qli do 9.986316 856.10 8549.29
ql.r

31811,{.08

6q

qrfli d fl{nT Tq gtr qftrld 3181l_41
q-d ql{ Efrq ?tri 319923.19

T{nT-€r{qelor
ord an ftqwr f ffi qEIT 4{ q+{Rr Fo i

Frq-ff
1 2 3 4 5 I
1 RJin{ fir qr, qh drj 599r g 1.1 5 68906.85qt,idilN1{R q'lrI 19973 0.90 1797s.70
3 {erdlnT an {refl ig }'ftf, cr aq rnd

(to to rt r+ a.{ .1q) ltdlr
365 174.40 63510.00

4 3]<I qII cfA io 9.9863i6 964.00 9626.81
sl,T 1110.0s 160019.36,ffi d o1!"r 1e@ lTfi{rd r o qlircm 16001.S,1

1e"
cTq r{ET_ (3,T{svr 6d)

I tlr,olt.z,t

6q 614 4r ft-fllT qrrr q{-ffi-
2 3 5 I

Rrrflg fr'r qR qIi' titl 599r I 1.15 68906.85
2 ds,i a'iffi r qR +T t9973 0.90 179'75.'/0
3 genrlqrT dl rjr&rT id ,{fufi q{ ary qT6

(o to trs 1.fi at 
"rE) ftqn

365 r 7,1.00 63510.00

3Tq aTq qtil io 9.986316 964.00 9626.81
qi.r

1600I9.36
T6rrE S rFnrT na g]e qftytd 10 qfd{F 1600r.14

e-a qlq {q-q rqur 176021.29
qEq ?{ur (3r$sor ord)

6q 6rq or rifiur qlrll qwrRr rio t
qrqrff

2 3 4 5 8

RrsE dlr Elr !]a q'laT 59919 1.15 63906.85
2 geTRiqET d1 ErCiI tg s{h6 w qq qE

(to to w q{ ?d rrs)

qI44

ft q{{
365 t74.00 63510 00

3 gq qItr ffiio 9.986316 964.00 9626.81

drr 142043.66
€E]ni d iltTrr T@ .j]a qldrrd 10 qlfr{rd 11204.37



Ea si,r sEl q{Er 156248.02
qKI a{'r- (3l1{q"r oI{)

6q 6Fi 6r la-fl.Ur {+d qrcT 4{ qflRr so d
T,r{ff

1 2 3 4 I
1 RrqE t'r{ Err qft dq 599r I t.l 5 68906.85

2 gendwr 16l $&Tr tg ,rR6 w qq qtE

(o to w ro qS qr) ftEq
365 t74.04 63510.00

3 3q qq ciil Bo 9.986316 964.00 9626 8l
qlr 142043.66
i{Errg d orwT T@ gE qtal]d r o lli{ld 11204.37

Ed riFr qq1 4{ur 15621U.02
qs{ anvr (3rErmsr 6Td)

6q od 6-r fi{{ol {6r{ qIlT TT erftd$ $o it
RlTfr

1 2 3 4 5 8

1 ftitn{ fr+ ers eh .ilrT 59919 1.15 08906.85

2 gfldllT +1 EqerT < a.fts c{ qq qr6

(ro tc w g+ qt' rrs) fuEq
u65 174.00 63510.00

3 3lq qq cii io 9.986316 964.00 9626.8l
qtT 142t43.66

{"Jllg d aT{"r Tq gk qfA:rd 10 cliqd 11201.37

q.d qlrr or€I anur 156248.{t2

T{q rrET- (3I1rHrT 6d)
6q 614 6I B"4rrT Efri'. .. qITT er.RiPr rro i

srrtff
2 3 4 5 8

Rrttrg .iq sR qft I]]u 59919 1.15 68906.85

2 EerTfuT o1 r3ter ig ,{86 w qq qE
(ro to qq r+ s{ T{) fudtT

365 1'/4.00 63510.00

3 31al dlal ffits0 9.986316 964.00 9626.81

d',r 142043.66

Trrr$ 6 6Rnr Td $A qtirTf, 10 ER€rd 142A437

gd slrr rq anur 156244.02

qq1 anET- (ortrfflT Erd)

64 ard or fu+tq r6d gt;{I (t qTnPr so q

Eiqff
2 3 4 5 I

itrqr{ frc dr{ q'ti' frET 59919 1.15 68906.85



tff gren fu :{iiq- !r -4q llg
(ro to w qfi q{ rr{) 1',74.00 63510.00

9.986316 9626.81

14201.31
tre dq <qf qi"r

TqUr+R lfrfuTr

810941.67
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34992s.19

17602t.29
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156248.02

1562,+8.0'
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ffiffi{ffi
srfifffitm
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lv:z I ltlliFfifrltrn IBHkE+'n ffi,

1en9q-r 6 S{qr \ aft+ w qq 51s
(10 io w T6 s{ w) l? qF

355 174.00 63510.00

3 ]q iqq qffr io 9.9863 l6 964.00 9626 81
snr

112043.66qflr{ a 6R"I Td gB qfarla 10 qtisrf, 14201.31

ea qlrr rq T{ET 15621a.02qr,r-qrrffi
qTol sF{rRT

qzrq -FoT-3rt+q f E-d 810941.67
ft4t+ aru gefiw rrd 989183.00

f+lq 4r!r 3r$&Tllr qq ffET Glq 349925.19
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EIq -N!T-q5{eror 176021.29
qsl q{lT-qSqeroT
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TIEIC 
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